Obsah

Predmluva

Jak pracovat se slovnikem

Témata
At the restaurant
Cooking and recipes
Food and drink
Accommodation

Health and disease
Shopping_

Post office
Telecommunications

Transport —

Emergency

Sports
Housing
Jobs

ittin;
Hairdresser's
Beauty salon
Body care

Media
Describing things
Describing people
Relations

Daily routine

Everyday conversation
Religion

State and armed forces
Justice

Farming

Construction
Environmental protection
School English

Business English

102

114
138

197
222
232
242
249
253
262
268
281
285
290
299
310
324
329
342

356
365
370
374
378
398



