Obsah

Předmluva	7
Jak pracovat se slovníkem	8
Témata	
At the restaurant	11
Cooking and recipes	22
Food and drink	30
Accommodation	52
Human body	56
Health and disease	73
Shopping	87
Post office	102
Telecommunications	106
Transport	114
Emergency	138
Leisure time	144
Sports	197
Housing	222
Jobs	232
Babysitting	242
Hairdresser's	249
Beauty salon	253
Body care	262
Clothing	268
Library	281
Media	285
Describing things	290
Describing people	299
Relations	310
Daily routine	324
Everyday conversation	329
Religion	342
State and armed forces	340
Justice	350
Farming	365
Construction	370
Environmental protection	374
School English	378
Business English	398